
 

The Topeka Symphony 

2024 – 2025, 79TH Season 
 

Primary Schedule  

(as of 05/28/2024) 
 

WCH:  White Concert Hall  

TPAC: Topeka Performing Arts Center 

SHHS: Shawnee Heights High School 

 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, September 7, 2023 –  

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor  

Michael Spyres, Tara Stafford Spyres, Erica Spyres, Sean Spyres             

        

TBD TBD 

 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Tue., September 3, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Thur., September 5, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Fri., September 6, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Sat., September 7, 2023 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., September 7, 2023 7:30PM WCH CONCERT 

__________________________________________
Saturday, September 28, 2024 –  

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor  
Spencer Meyer - Piano 

 

Rimsky-Korsakov – Procession of the Nobles – 4' 3333-4331-tmp+4-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

Grieg - Piano Concerto No. 1 – 30' 2222-4230-tmp-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

Shostakovich - Symphony No. 10 – 50' 3333-4331-tmp+4-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

 



 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Tue., September 24, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH  

Thur., September 26, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH  

Fri., September 27, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH  

Sat., September 28, 2023 1:00-3:30PM WCH DRESS REHEARSAL 

Sat., September 28, 2023 7:30PM WCH CONCERTS 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, November 2, 2024 –  

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor 

Hnugsaran Prukthaisong – Phin 

Praatchaya Nanthachai - Khaen 

                          

Prangchareon - Sound, Echo, and Silence - 30’ 2222-4221-tmp+3-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

Tchaikovsky - Symphony No. 4 - 42’ 3222-4231-tmp+3-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Tue., October 29, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Thur., October 31, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Fri., November 1, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH  

Sat., November 2, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., November 2, 2024 7:30PM  CONCERT 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, December 14, 2024 – In the Mood 

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor 

Shawnee Choral Society          

           

Adam – O, Holy Night  

Franck- Panis Angelicus   

Schubert – Ave Maria  



 

Schubert – Messiah Selections  

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Thur., December 12, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Fri., December 13, 2024 7:30-10.00PM WCH  

Sat., December 14, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., December 14, 2024 7:30PM WCH CONCERT 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, February 15, 2025 – Stormy Weather 
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor 

Zsolt Eder - Violin 

               

Vrebalov– This Kiss for the Whole World - 9’ 2222-4300-tmp+2-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

Schumann – Violin Concerto - 32’ 2222-2200-tmp-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

Sibelius – Symphony No. 5 - 32’ 2222-4331-tmp-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Tue., February 11, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Thur., February 13, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Fri., February 14, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Sat., February 15, 2025 1:00 – 3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., February 15, 2025 7:30PM WCH CONCERT 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, March 29, 2025 – Goin’ Home 

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor 

Young Artist Competition Winner 

             

Wen, Deqing – “New Age Symphony” - 20’ 2222-4230-tmp-str (10,10,8,8,5) 

TBD  



 

Dvorak – Symphony No. 9 – From the New World  

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Tue., March 25, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Thur., March 27, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Fri., March 28, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Sat., March 29, 2025 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., March 29, 2025 7:30PM WCH CONCERT 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, May 10(11), 2025 – Lullaby of Broadway 

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor 

Topeka Civic Theater 

             

Sondheim – Into the Woods 1011-2100-perc+1-pn-synth-str (6,6,6,4,3) 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Mon., May 05, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Tue., May 06, 2025 7:30-10:00PM WCH  

Thu., May 08, 2025 1:00-3:30PM WCH  

Fri., May 09, 2025 7:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., May 10, 2025 7:30PM WCH CONCERT 

 

SPECIAL CONCERTS 

_________________________________________ 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 – School Day Concerts 

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor  
 

Repertoire - TBD  TBD-str (5,5,5,4,3) 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 



 

Date Time Location Notes 

Mon., January 27, 2025 7:30-10PM TPAC  

Tue., January 28, 2023 10AM, 1PM TPAC CONCERTS 

_________________________________________ 
Saturday, December 20&21, 2023 – NUTCRACKER 

Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor  

        

Tchaikovsky - Nutcracker 2121-2220-tmp+1-hp-cel-str (TBD) 

 

Rehearsal Schedule: 

Date Time Location Notes 

Thu., December 18, 2024 7:00-10:00PM TPAC Downstairs Reh. Hall 

Fri., December 19, 2024 7:00-10:00PM TPAC Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., December 20, 2024 7:00PM TPAC CONCERT 

Sun., December 21, 2024 1:00PM TPAC MATINEE 

 

__________________________________________ 
 


